
Berkley Canada Contacts 

Carl Spensieri 

 
cspensieri@berkleycanada.com

 
 

 
knielsen@berkleycanada.com

 
 

  

Manager  
  

Shani Jemide
Underwriter, SME Environmental
(416) 594-2680
sjemide@berkleycanada.com

Leonora Keenan
Underwriter, Environmental
(416) 594-5020
lkeenan@berkleycanada.com

    (  
Serafina Morgia
Vice President, Accident, Health & Travel
(437) 780-5355
smorgia@berkleycanada.com

 
 

 
mcaputo@berkleycanada.com

  
Cathy Felepchuk 
Vice President of Distribution
(437) 780-5353
cfelepchuk@berkleycanada.com

ton 
 

  

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

 

 
jlawrence@berkleycanada.com
Juliana Pelaez 
Assistant Vice President, E&O
(437) 318-8526
jpelaez@berkleycanada.com

TECHNOLOGY

Robbie Gunn
A P, Technology

47  578 9950
rgunn@berkleycanada.com

 
ing Specialist  

  

 
 

slee@berkleycanada.com

 Construction 
Development   
jkorpela@berkleycanada.com

Gabriel Alamag
Underwriter, Construction
(416) 594-2688
galamag@berkleycanada.com

  
 

 

 
mcurrie@berkleycanada.com

 
Senior U Healthcare 

  

 
Senior U  

  

Rachel Ward 
 

16  594 4814
rward com.com

Rose Jardiel
Underwriter, Life Sciences & Healthcare
(647) 578-9955
rjardiel@berkleycanada.com

 
Sharon Shih 

 
 

shih@berkleycanada.com

Andrew Steen

 
asteen@berkleycanada.com

Ashley Beales 
 

  
abeales@berkleypro.com

 
 

   
 

Julie Poulin
Senior Underwriter, E&O
(514) 842-5247
jpoulin@berkleycanada.com

-
Alain Paris 

-  
 

aparis@berkleycanada.com

 -
 

@berkleycanada.com

 
 

  

Paula Kargas 
Claims  

(416) 594-4813
pkargas@berkleycanada.com

PROGRAMS
Sundip Dehal 

Programs 
14  594-5013 

sdehal

Vi  
  

 
 

  

Connor Stack
Senior Underwriter  

 20 
cstack

Silvia Verebes
Senior U

16  594 4924
sverebes canada

Aiyush Bansal
Underwriter, D&O
(437) 780-5347
abansal@berkleycanada.com

 

 
byoshikuni@berkleycanada.com

Daniela Fuda
Assistant Vice President, Claims
(416) 594-4799
dfuda@berkleycanada.com

 
 

 
  

.
 

Alexandre Morera
Senior Underwriter, Fine Art
(647) 578-9944
amorera@berkleyassetpro.com




